
LEG DIR ROAD TOTAL 

  Start Oxford College Campus 0.00 

0.00 S Wesley St 0.00 

0.19 L W Clark St 0.19 

0.26 KR Hull St 0.45 

0.13 L Oxford Rd 0.58 

1.02 R Cook Rd 1.60 

2.17 S Mount Zion Rd 3.77 

4.06 R Dial Mill Rd 7.83 

1.38 L Gum Creek Rd 9.21 

1.49 R Bostwick Rd 10.70 

1.51 L Johnson Rd 12.21 

0.48 R Hightower Trl 12.69 

0.56 L Whitehead Rd (Rainbow Dr) 13.25 

0.48 R Cannon Farm Rd SW 13.73 

0.48 S Old Highway 81 14.21 

0.34 L Jersey Walnut Grove Rd 14.55 

1.75 L Forrester Cemetery Rd 16.30 

0.94 R Pilot Rd 17.24 

0.99 L Youth Jersey Rd 18.23 

0.83 R P J East Rd 19.06 

2.66 R Monroe Jersey Rd SE 21.72 

1.21 KL Main St 22.93 

0.37 Stop Store Stop 23.30 

0.01 S Jersey Social Circle Rd 23.31 

2.47 R H D Atha Rd 25.78 

2.35 R County Line Rd 28.13 

1.15 R Alcovy Station Rd 29.28 

2.45 L Jersey Covington Rd (Cornish Mountain Cir) 31.73 

4.95 R SR 142 (Highway 142|Industrial Park Blvd NE) 36.68 

0.53 L Airport Rd 37.21 

2.31 S W Richardson St 39.52 

0.20 L Wesley St 39.72 

0.89 Finish Oxford College Campus 40.61 
 




